
C.04-1  14th Sep. 2006   15:00 

COMMUNIQUE No. 4 
1. RESULT of 1st STAGE / 第１ステージ成績 
 
1st STAGE RESULT/第１ステージ個人区間順位 
RANK DOS UCI# SURNAME,First name/ 選手名 TEAM

TEAM
CODE NAT/国名

TIME
hh:mm:ss dd

difference
hh:mm:ss dd

avg.
speed

1 165 AUS19861020 SULZBERGER Wesley サルツバーガー　ウェズリーAUSTRALIA (AIS Team) SAI AUS/ｵｰｽﾄﾗﾘｱ 4:04:01    -   41.8
2 12 JPN19780227 MIYAZAWA Takashi 宮沢　　崇史 Team VANG VAN JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
3 42 JPN19741225 SUZUKI Shinri 鈴木　　真理 MIYATA ‐ SUBARU MYT JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
4 25 JPN19771021 HIROSE Yoshimasa 廣瀬　　佳正 SKIL SHIMANO SKS JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
5 33 JPN19820917 MORI Kazuhiro 盛　　　一大 AISAN Racing team AIS JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
6 115 TPE19810723 LAI Kuan Hua 賴　冠華 ﾗｲ ｸｧﾝﾌｧ CHINESE TAIPEI GNT TPE/ﾁｬｲﾆｰｽﾞﾀｲﾍﾟｲ 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
7 13 JPN19811123 SHIMIZU Miyataka 清水　　都貴 Team VANG VAN JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
8 34 JPN19800905 AYABE Takeaki 綾部　　勇成 AISAN Racing team AIS JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
9 154 CAN19740704 RANDELL Andrew ランデル　アンドリュー CANADA (Symmetrics)　 SYM CAN/ｶﾅﾀﾞ 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
10 111 TPE19831231 PENG Kuei Hsiang 彭　貴祥 ﾍﾟﾝ ｸｪｲｼｬﾝ CHINESE TAIPEI GNT TPE/ﾁｬｲﾆｰｽﾞﾀｲﾍﾟｲ 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
11 91 JPN19700508 HASHIKAWA Ken 橋川　　健 MATRIX POWERTAG MTR JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
12 181 GER19730105 RIEGER Karsten リーゲル　カルステン GERMANY (Sachsen)  GER/ﾄﾞｲﾂ 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
13 1 JPN19700216 MANABE Kazuyuki 真鍋　　和幸 Team　NIPPO  JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
14 93 JPN19810902 SANO Tomoya 佐野　　友哉 MATRIX POWERTAG MTR JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
15 131 JPN19850820 YAMAMOTO Kohei 山本　　幸平 Selected HOKKAIDO  JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
16 2 JPN19720510 OKAZAKI Kazuya 岡崎　　和也 Team　NIPPO  JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
17 31 JPN19810201 NISHITANI Taiji 西谷　　泰治 AISAN Racing team AIS JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
18 41 JPN19720424 KAKINUMA Akira 柿沼　　章 MIYATA ‐ SUBARU MYT JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
19 63 JPN19811015 FUKUHARA Masaru 普久原　奨 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR  JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
20 82 JPN19860114 SHIMADA Makoto 島田　　真琴 HOSEI University  JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
21 152 CAN19751222 ERKER Jacob アーカー　ジェイコブ CANADA (Symmetrics)　 SYM CAN/ｶﾅﾀﾞ 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
22 21 JPN19730714 KANO Tomoya 狩野　　智也 SKIL SHIMANO SKS JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
23 45 JPN19831023 MASUDA Nariyuki 増田　　成幸 MIYATA ‐ SUBARU MYT JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
24 155 CAN19650108 WOHLBERG Eric ウォルバーグ　エリック CANADA (Symmetrics)　 SYM CAN/ｶﾅﾀﾞ 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
25 23 JPN19830918 DOI Yukihiro 土井　　雪広 SKIL SHIMANO SKS JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
26 52 JPN19841227 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu 中島　　康晴 NIFS in KANOYA  JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
27 163 AUS19850809 McCONNELL Daniel マッコーネル　ダニエル AUSTRALIA (AIS Team) SAI AUS/ｵｰｽﾄﾗﾘｱ 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
28 61 JPN19740607 TASHIRO Yasutaka 田代　　恭崇 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR  JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
29 185 GER19870404 KASTNER Richard キャストネル　リカルド GERMANY (Sachsen)  GER/ﾄﾞｲﾂ 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
30 62 JPN19850416 NAGANUMA Takayuki 長沼　　隆行 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR  JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
31 14 JPN19810217 INOUE Kazuo 井上　　和郎 Team VANG VAN JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
32 44 JPN19830112 NAKAMURA Makoto 中村　　誠 MIYATA ‐ SUBARU MYT JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
33 32 JPN19790929 BEPPU Takumi 別府　　匠 AISAN Racing team AIS JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
34 22 JPN19780804 YAMAMOTO Masamichi 山本　　雅道 SKIL SHIMANO SKS JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
35 123 JPN19850404 KAWARABAYASHI Atsushi河原林　淳 RITSUMEIKAN University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
36 83 JPN19850703 OMURA Yutaka 大村　　寛 HOSEI University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
37 162 AUS19860423 FORD Michael フォード　マイケル AUSTRALIA (AIS Team) SAI AUS/ｵｰｽﾄﾗﾘｱ 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
38 71 KOR19840318 KIM Dong Young 金　東永　ｷﾑ　ﾄﾞﾝﾔﾝ KOREA  KOR/韓国 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
39 112 TPE19870718 CHU Fan Hsin 朱　梵心 ﾁｭ ﾌｧﾝｼﾝ CHINESE TAIPEI PUR TPE/ﾁｬｲﾆｰｽﾞﾀｲﾍﾟｲ 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
40 183 GER19690306 DORRER Tobias ドューレル　トビアズ GERMANY (Sachsen)  GER/ﾄﾞｲﾂ 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
41 75 KOR19870406 SIM Wan Kyu 沈　玩奎　ｼﾝ　ﾜﾝｷｭ KOREA  KOR/韓国 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
42 122 JPN19851228 ISHIURA Kazunori 石浦　　一憲 RITSUMEIKAN University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
43 73 KOR19860318 KIM Cheol Soo 金　喆洙　ｷﾑ　ﾁｮﾙｽ KOREA  KOR/韓国 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
44 72 KOR19860927 JEON Young Jae 全　英在　ｼﾞｮﾝ　ﾔﾝｼﾞｪ KOREA  KOR/韓国 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
45 182 GER19800905 KNOP Silvio ノプ　ジルフィオ GERMANY (Sachsen)  GER/ﾄﾞｲﾂ 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
46 101 JPN19840719 AKIYAMA Hideya 秋山　　英也 NIHON University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
47 133 JPN19731221 EGUCHI Hiroyuki 江口　　宏幸 Selected HOKKAIDO  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
48 135 JPN19680722 FUKAYA Yukihiko 深谷　　幸彦 Selected HOKKAIDO  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
49 105 JPN19861220 OBA Shinya 大庭　　伸也 NIHON University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
50 141 JPN19831111 AOKI Genta 青木　　彦太 HOKKAIDO University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
51 24 JPN19780130 OUCHI Kaoru 大内　　薫 SKIL SHIMANO SKS JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
52 194 JPN19860512 IIZUKA Wataru 飯塚　　航 CHUO University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
53 102 JPN19860620 URUSHIZAWA Hitoshi 漆澤　　均 NIHON University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
54 84 JPN19851216 TAKAHASHI Kiichi 高橋　　貴一 HOSEI University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
55 121 JPN19840811 TSUJI Yoshimitsu 辻　　　善光 RITSUMEIKAN University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
56 35 JPN19710927 TANAKA Mitsuteru 田中　　光輝 AISAN Racing team AIS JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
57 132 JPN19821225 SENOO Go 妹尾　　郷 Selected HOKKAIDO  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
58 51 JPN19850828 MURAKAMI Junpei 村上　　純平 NIFS in KANOYA  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
59 172 IRI19850406 RAJABLOU Mohammmad ﾗｼﾞｬﾌﾞﾛｳ　ﾓﾊﾝﾏﾄﾞ ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN  IRI/ｲﾗﾝ 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
60 4 JPN19821201 SHIMIZU Yoshiyuki 清水　　良行 Team　NIPPO  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
61 191 JPN19850611 WATANABE Masahiro 渡辺　　将大 CHUO University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
62 15 JPN19730809 MIZUTANI Takehiro 水谷　　壮宏 Team VANG VAN JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
63 65 JPN19860115 AKIMOTO Yuichiro 秋元　佑一朗 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
64 184 GER19870620 KREUTZBURG Michael クロイツブルグ　ミカエル GERMANY (Sachsen)  GER/ﾄﾞｲﾂ 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
65 54 JPN19861101 KONNO Ryota 金野　　亮太 NIFS in KANOYA  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
66 95 JPN19740218 HIOKI Daisuke 日置　　大介 MATRIX POWERTAG MTR JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
67 153 CAN19820617 SHERSTOBITOFF Jeff シェルストビトフ　ジェフ CANADA (Symmetrics)　 SYM CAN/ｶﾅﾀﾞ 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
68 94 JPN19801227 MUKAIGAWA Naoki 向川　　尚樹 MATRIX POWERTAG MTR JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
69 124 JPN19860812 ISHII Akira 石井　　陽 RITSUMEIKAN University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
70 92 JPN19711217 NAKAGAWA Kojiro 中川　　康二郎 MATRIX POWERTAG MTR JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
71 151 CAN19850822 COOPER Marsh クーパー　マーシュ CANADA (Symmetrics)　 SYM CAN/ｶﾅﾀﾞ 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
72 192 JPN19860128 WATANABE Kozaburo 渡辺　　耕三郎 CHUO University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
73 11 JPN19730821 FUKUSHIMA Koji 福島　　康司 Team VANG VAN JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6  
74 3 JPN19811127 ISHIDA Tetsuya 石田　　哲也 Team　NIPPO  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
75 134 JPN19860612 ABE Takayuki 阿部　　嵩之 Selected HOKKAIDO  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6



C.04-2  14th Sep. 2006   15:00 
 
RANK DOS UCI# SURNAME,First name/ 選手名 TEAM

TEAM
CODE NAT/国名

TIME
hh:mm:ss dd

difference
hh:mm:ss dd

avg.
speed

76 195 JPN19861216 YAMAMOTO Masayuki 山本　　雅之 CHUO University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
77 142 JPN19850429 YANAGIHARA Naohito 柳原　　直人 HOKKAIDO University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
78 5 POL19810401 WIESIAK Mariusz ヴィズィアック マリウス Team　NIPPO  POL/ﾎﾟｰﾗﾝﾄﾞ 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
79 103 JPN19850719 GOTO Tatsunori 後藤　　辰徳 NIHON University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
80 43 JPN19800807 TSUSUE Kohei 津末　　浩平 MIYATA ‐ SUBARU MYT JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
81 161 AUS19850122 FINNING Sean フィニング　ショーン AUSTRALIA (AIS Team) SAI AUS/ｵｰｽﾄﾗﾘｱ 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
82 104 JPN19850926 UENOHARA Yosuke 上野原　洋介 NIHON University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
83 85 JPN19871026 ITABASHI Ryo 板橋　　良 HOSEI University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
84 81 JPN19850319 SUZAKI Wataru 須崎　　歩 HOSEI University  JPN/日本 4:22:47 0:18:46 38.8
85 144 JPN19820202 YAMAKAWA Shuntaro 山川　　惇太郎 HOKKAIDO University  JPN/日本 4:22:47 0:18:46 38.8
86 164 AUS19771017 WOOLDRIDGE Stephen ウールドリッジ　スティーヴAUSTRALIA (AIS Team) SAI AUS/ｵｰｽﾄﾗﾘｱ Time over
87 193 JPN19860122 NAGAE Kazuya 長江　　寿也 CHUO University  JPN/日本 Time over
- 55 JPN19871009 OCHI Yuki 越智　　雄貴 NIFS in KANOYA  JPN/日本 DNF
- 64 JPN19860502 AIKAWA Sho 相川　　将 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR  JPN/日本 DNF
- 74 KOR19871220 KIM Seong Tae 金　成泰　ｷﾑ　ｿﾝﾃ KOREA  KOR/韓国 DNF
- 113 TPE19860320 LEE Hsin Hsien 李　信賢 ﾘ ｼﾝｼｪﾝ CHINESE TAIPEI  TPE/ﾁｬｲﾆｰｽﾞﾀｲﾍﾟｲ DNF
- 114 TPE19790706 HUNG HSU Hwa Chien 洪許　樺建 ﾊﾝｽ ﾌｧﾁｪﾝ CHINESE TAIPEI  TPE/ﾁｬｲﾆｰｽﾞﾀｲﾍﾟｲ DNF
- 125 JPN19850809 KIDO Shuji 城戸　　修司 RITSUMEIKAN University  JPN/日本 DNF
- 143 JPN19770729 TAKASHIMA Wataru 高嶋　　渉 HOKKAIDO University  JPN/日本 DNF
- 145 JPN19850829 OKUMURA Sho 奥村　　翔 HOKKAIDO University  JPN/日本 DNF
- 171 IRI19850105 JEBRAEILILALEGANJ Seyｼﾞｪﾌﾞﾗｴｲﾘﾗｴｶﾞﾝｼﾞ　ｾｲｴﾄﾞ ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN  IRI/ｲﾗﾝ DNF
- 173 IRI19840301 TEYMOURI Moslem ｺﾁｬｸ　ｾﾞﾋ　ﾒﾃﾞｨ ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN  IRI/ｲﾗﾝ DNF

Number of starters: 97 riders 
Number of finishing riders after deadline: 2 riders 
Riders dropping out: 10 riders 
Winners average speed: 41.8 km/h 
 
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL POINT CLASSIFICATION AFTER 1st Stage／第１ステージ終了時個人総合ポイント賞 
RANK DOS SURNAME,First name/ 選手名 TEAM

TEAM
CODE FIN

HS
12
HS
11
HS
10
HS
9
HS
8
HS
7
HS
6
HS
5
HS
4
HS
3
HS
2
HS
1 P TOTAL

1 33 JPN19820917 MORI Kazuhiro 盛　　　一大 AISAN Racing team AIS 12 5 27
2 165 AUS19861020 SULZBERGER Wesley サルツバーガー　ウェズAUSTRALIA (AIS Team) SAI 25 25
3 12 JPN19780227 MIYAZAWA Takashi 宮沢　　崇史 Team VANG VAN 20 1 1 22
4 42 JPN19741225 SUZUKI Shinri 鈴木　　真理 MIYATA ‐ SUBARU MYT 16 3 19
5 5 POL19810401 WIESIAK Mariusz ヴィズィアック マリウスTeam　NIPPO  5 14
6 25 JPN19771021 HIROSE Yoshimasa 廣瀬　　佳正 SKIL SHIMANO SKS 14 14
7 154 CAN19740704 RANDELL Andrew ランデル　アンドリューCANADA (Symmetrics)　 SYM 7 1 13
8 31 JPN19810201 NISHITANI Taiji 西谷　　泰治 AISAN Racing team AIS 3 10
9 115 TPE19810723 LAI Kuan Hua 賴　冠華 ﾗｲ ｸｧﾝﾌｧ CHINESE TAIPEI GNT 10 10
10 181 GER19730105 RIEGER Karsten リーゲル　カルステン GERMANY (Sachsen)  4 5 9
11 13 JPN19811123 SHIMIZU Miyataka 清水　　都貴 Team VANG VAN 9 9
12 155 CAN19650108 WOHLBERG Eric ウォルバーグ　エリックCANADA (Symmetrics)　 SYM 8
13 34 JPN19800905 AYABE Takeaki 綾部　　勇成 AISAN Racing team AIS 8 8
14 2 JPN19720510 OKAZAKI Kazuya 岡崎　　和也 Team　NIPPO  6
15 111 TPE19831231 PENG Kuei Hsiang 彭　貴祥 ﾍﾟﾝ ｸｪｲｼｬﾝ CHINESE TAIPEI GNT 6 6
16 91 JPN19700508 HASHIKAWA Ken 橋川　　健 MATRIX POWERTAG MTR 5 5
17 162 AUS19860423 FORD Michael フォード　マイケル AUSTRALIA (AIS Team) SAI 4
18 163 AUS19850809 McCONNELL Daniel マッコーネル　ダニエルAUSTRALIA (AIS Team) SAI 3
19 1 JPN19700216 MANABE Kazuyuki 真鍋　　和幸 Team　NIPPO  3 3
20 22 JPN19780804 YAMAMOTO Masamichi 山本　　雅道 SKIL SHIMANO SKS 3 3
21 93 JPN19810902 SANO Tomoya 佐野　　友哉 MATRIX POWERTAG MTR 2 2
22 164 AUS19771017 WOOLDRIDGE Stephen ウールドリッジ　スティAUSTRALIA (AIS Team) SAI 2
23 131 JPN19850820 YAMAMOTO Kohei 山本　　幸平 Selected HOKKAIDO  1 1
24 161 AUS19850122 FINNING Sean フィニング　ショーン AUSTRALIA (AIS Team) SAI 1

 
 
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLIMBER'S CLASSIFICATION AFTER 1st STAGE/第１ステージ終了時個人総合山岳賞 
RANKDOS SURNAME,Firast name/ 選手名 TEAM

TEAM
CODE

Mt
12
Mt
11
Mt
10
Mt
9
Mt
8
Mt
7
Mt
6
Mt
5
Mt
4
Mt
3
Mt
2
Mt
1 TOTAL

1 121 JPN19840811 TSUJI Yoshimitsu 辻　　　善光 RITSUMEIKAN University  7 7 14
2 52 JPN19841227 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu 中島　　康晴 NIFS in KANOYA  5 5 10
3 63 JPN19811015 FUKUHARA Masaru 普久原　奨 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR  3 3 6
4 23 JPN19830918 DOI Yukihiro 土井　　雪広 SKIL SHIMANO SKS 2 1 3
5 42 JPN19741225 SUZUKI Shinri 鈴木　　真理 MIYATA ‐ SUBARU MYT 2 2
6 32 JPN19790929 BEPPU Takumi 別府　　匠 AISAN Racing team AIS 1 1

 



C.04-3  14th Sep. 2006   15:00 
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION AFTER １st Stage/第１ステージ終了時個人総合時間順位 
RANK DOS UCI# SURNAME,First name/ 選手名 TEAM

TEAM
CODE R

TIME
hh:mm:ss dd B P R

   TOTAL
hh:mm:ss dd

difference
hh:mm:ss dd

1 33 JPN19820917 MORI Kazuhiro 盛　　　一大 AISAN Racing team AIS 5 4:04:01 3 6 4:07:10 32 -
2 165 AUS19861020 SULZBERGER Wesley サルツバーガー　ウェAUSTRALIA (AIS Team) SAI 1 4:04:01 10 20 4:07:12 35 0:00:02 03
3 31 JPN19810201 NISHITANI Taiji 西谷　　泰治 AISAN Racing team AIS 17 4:04:01 2 21 4:07:13 93 0:00:03 61
4 155 CAN19650108 WOHLBERG Eric ウォルバーグ　エリッCANADA (Symmetrics)　 SYM 24 4:04:01 27 4:07:15 56 0:00:05 24
5 2 JPN19720510 OKAZAKI Kazuya 岡崎　　和也 Team　NIPPO  16 4:04:01 21 4:07:16 00 0:00:05 68
6 154 CAN19740704 RANDELL Andrew ランデル　アンドリュCANADA (Symmetrics)　 SYM 9 4:04:01 1 15 4:07:16 24 0:00:05 92
7 42 JPN19741225 SUZUKI Shinri 鈴木　　真理 MIYATA ‐ SUBARU MYT 3 4:04:01 6 24 4:07:17 00 0:00:06 68
8 12 JPN19780227 MIYAZAWA Takashi 宮沢　　崇史 Team VANG VAN 2 4:04:01 8 28 4:07:17 86 0:00:07 54
9 163 AUS19850809 McCONNELL Daniel マッコーネル　ダニエAUSTRALIA (AIS Team) SAI 27 4:04:01 35 4:07:18 49 0:00:08 17
10 23 JPN19830918 DOI Yukihiro 土井　　雪広 SKIL SHIMANO SKS 25 4:04:01 36 4:07:20 72 0:00:10 40
11 13 JPN19811123 SHIMIZU Miyataka 清水　　都貴 Team VANG VAN 7 4:04:01 22 4:07:21 84 0:00:11 52
12 32 JPN19790929 BEPPU Takumi 別府　　匠 AISAN Racing team AIS 33 4:04:01 49 4:07:22 10 0:00:11 78
13 25 JPN19771021 HIROSE Yoshimasa 廣瀬　　佳正 SKIL SHIMANO SKS 4 4:04:01 21 4:07:22 11 0:00:11 79
14 91 JPN19700508 HASHIKAWA Ken 橋川　　健 MATRIX POWERTAG MTR 11 4:04:01 29 4:07:22 25 0:00:11 93
15 152 CAN19751222 ERKER Jacob アーカー　ジェイコブCANADA (Symmetrics)　 SYM 21 4:04:01 41 4:07:22 52 0:00:12 20
16 181 GER19730105 RIEGER Karsten リーゲル　カルステンGERMANY (Sachsen)  12 4:04:01 3 39 4:07:22 97 0:00:12 65
17 44 JPN19830112 NAKAMURA Makoto 中村　　誠 MIYATA ‐ SUBARU MYT 32 4:04:01 55 4:07:24 09 0:00:13 77
18 41 JPN19720424 KAKINUMA Akira 柿沼　　章 MIYATA ‐ SUBARU MYT 18 4:04:01 46 4:07:26 22 0:00:15 90
19 63 JPN19811015 FUKUHARA Masaru 普久原　奨 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR  19 4:04:01 49 4:07:27 16 0:00:16 84
20 52 JPN19841227 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu 中島　　康晴 NIFS in KANOYA  26 4:04:01 57 4:07:27 99 0:00:17 67
21 93 JPN19810902 SANO Tomoya 佐野　　友哉 MATRIX POWERTAG MTR 14 4:04:01 50 4:07:29 50 0:00:19 18
22 21 JPN19730714 KANO Tomoya 狩野　　智也 SKIL SHIMANO SKS 22 4:04:01 61 4:07:30 09 0:00:19 77
23 34 JPN19800905 AYABE Takeaki 綾部　　勇成 AISAN Racing team AIS 8 4:04:01 49 4:07:30 80 0:00:20 48
24 115 TPE19810723 LAI Kuan Hua 賴　冠華 ﾗｲ ｸｧﾝﾌｧ CHINESE TAIPEI GNT 6 4:04:01 48 4:07:30 91 0:00:20 59
25 45 JPN19831023 MASUDA Nariyuki 増田　　成幸 MIYATA ‐ SUBARU MYT 23 4:04:01 66 4:07:30 96 0:00:20 64
26 61 JPN19740607 TASHIRO Yasutaka 田代　　恭崇 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR  28 4:04:01 72 4:07:31 03 0:00:20 71
27 14 JPN19810217 INOUE Kazuo 井上　　和郎 Team VANG VAN 31 4:04:01 76 4:07:31 83 0:00:21 51
28 1 JPN19700216 MANABE Kazuyuki 真鍋　　和幸 Team　NIPPO  13 4:04:01 60 4:07:32 74 0:00:22 42
29 185 GER19870404 KASTNER Richard キャストネル　リカルGERMANY (Sachsen)  29 4:04:01 78 4:07:33 22 0:00:22 90
30 131 JPN19850820 YAMAMOTO Kohei 山本　　幸平 Selected HOKKAIDO  15 4:04:01 68 4:07:34 66 0:00:24 34
31 82 JPN19860114 SHIMADA Makoto 島田　　真琴 HOSEI University  20 4:04:01 76 4:07:35 56 0:00:25 24
32 111 TPE19831231 PENG Kuei Hsiang 彭　貴祥 ﾍﾟﾝ ｸｪｲｼｬﾝ CHINESE TAIPEI GNT 10 4:04:01 74 4:07:37 10 0:00:26 78
33 62 JPN19850416 NAGANUMA Takayuki 長沼　　隆行 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR  30 4:04:01 98 4:07:38 20 0:00:27 88
34 5 POL19810401 WIESIAK Mariusz ヴィズィアック マリウTeam　NIPPO  78 4:10:49 3 80 4:14:00 49 0:06:50 17
35 162 AUS19860423 FORD Michael フォード　マイケル AUSTRALIA (AIS Team) SAI 37 4:10:49 44 4:14:05 98 0:06:55 66
36 161 AUS19850122 FINNING Sean フィニング　ショーンAUSTRALIA (AIS Team) SAI 81 4:10:49 91 4:14:08 46 0:06:58 14
37 11 JPN19730821 FUKUSHIMA Koji 福島　　康司 Team VANG VAN 73 4:10:49 85 4:14:09 06 0:06:58 74
38 35 JPN19710927 TANAKA Mitsuteru 田中　　光輝 AISAN Racing team AIS 56 4:10:49 69 4:14:09 56 0:06:59 24
39 153 CAN19820617 SHERSTOBITOFF Jeff シェルストビトフ　ジCANADA (Symmetrics)　 SYM 67 4:10:49 81 4:14:09 83 0:06:59 51
40 22 JPN19780804 YAMAMOTO Masamichi 山本　　雅道 SKIL SHIMANO SKS 34 4:10:49 2 56 4:14:10 07 0:06:59 75
41 15 JPN19730809 MIZUTANI Takehiro 水谷　　壮宏 Team VANG VAN 62 4:10:49 86 4:14:12 87 0:07:02 55
42 51 JPN19850828 MURAKAMI Junpei 村上　　純平 NIFS in KANOYA  58 4:10:49 83 4:14:13 62 0:07:03 30
43 4 JPN19821201 SHIMIZU Yoshiyuki 清水　　良行 Team　NIPPO  60 4:10:49 89 4:14:14 32 0:07:04 00
44 94 JPN19801227 MUKAIGAWA Naoki 向川　　尚樹 MATRIX POWERTAG MTR 68 4:10:49 100 4:14:16 06 0:07:05 74
45 24 JPN19780130 OUCHI Kaoru 大内　　薫 SKIL SHIMANO SKS 51 4:10:49 85 4:14:16 40 0:07:06 08
46 151 CAN19850822 COOPER Marsh クーパー　マーシュ CANADA (Symmetrics)　 SYM 71 4:10:49 106 4:14:17 47 0:07:07 15
47 192 JPN19860128 WATANABE Kozaburo 渡辺　　耕三郎 CHUO University  72 4:10:49 109 4:14:17 78 0:07:07 46
48 95 JPN19740218 HIOKI Daisuke 日置　　大介 MATRIX POWERTAG MTR 66 4:10:49 104 4:14:17 98 0:07:07 66
49 92 JPN19711217 NAKAGAWA Kojiro 中川　　康二郎 MATRIX POWERTAG MTR 70 4:10:49 110 4:14:18 52 0:07:08 20
50 65 JPN19860115 AKIMOTO Yuichiro 秋元　佑一朗 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR  63 4:10:49 109 4:14:20 33 0:07:10 01
51 122 JPN19851228 ISHIURA Kazunori 石浦　　一憲 RITSUMEIKAN University  42 4:10:49 90 4:14:20 94 0:07:10 62
52 71 KOR19840318 KIM Dong Young 金　東永　ｷﾑ　ﾄﾞﾝﾔﾝ KOREA  38 4:10:49 88 4:14:21 66 0:07:11 34
53 172 IRI19850406 RAJABLOU Mohammmad ﾗｼﾞｬﾌﾞﾛｳ　ﾓﾊﾝﾏﾄﾞ ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN  59 4:10:49 110 4:14:21 83 0:07:11 51
54 195 JPN19861216 YAMAMOTO Masayuki 山本　　雅之 CHUO University  76 4:10:49 128 4:14:22 21 0:07:11 89
55 134 JPN19860612 ABE Takayuki 阿部　　嵩之 Selected HOKKAIDO  75 4:10:49 129 4:14:22 83 0:07:12 51
56 191 JPN19850611 WATANABE Masahiro 渡辺　　将大 CHUO University  61 4:10:49 116 4:14:23 16 0:07:12 84
57 73 KOR19860318 KIM Cheol Soo 金　喆洙　ｷﾑ　ﾁｮﾙｽ KOREA  43 4:10:49 100 4:14:23 85 0:07:13 53
58 72 KOR19860927 JEON Young Jae 全　英在　ｼﾞｮﾝ　ﾔﾝｼ K゙OREA  44 4:10:49 102 4:14:24 14 0:07:13 82
59 121 JPN19840811 TSUJI Yoshimitsu 辻　　　善光 RITSUMEIKAN University  55 4:10:49 115 4:14:24 61 0:07:14 29
60 182 GER19800905 KNOP Silvio ノプ　ジルフィオ GERMANY (Sachsen)  45 4:10:49 106 4:14:24 68 0:07:14 36  
61 184 GER19870620 KREUTZBURG Michael クロイツブルグ　ミカGERMANY (Sachsen)  64 4:10:49 127 4:14:25 03 0:07:14 71
62 124 JPN19860812 ISHII Akira 石井　　陽 RITSUMEIKAN University  69 4:10:49 135 4:14:25 91 0:07:15 59
63 104 JPN19850926 UENOHARA Yosuke 上野原　洋介 NIHON University  82 4:10:49 149 4:14:25 95 0:07:15 63
64 105 JPN19861220 OBA Shinya 大庭　　伸也 NIHON University  49 4:10:49 118 4:14:26 40 0:07:16 08
65 135 JPN19680722 FUKAYA Yukihiko 深谷　　幸彦 Selected HOKKAIDO  48 4:10:49 118 4:14:26 44 0:07:16 12
66 43 JPN19800807 TSUSUE Kohei 津末　　浩平 MIYATA ‐ SUBARU MYT 80 4:10:49 152 4:14:26 89 0:07:16 57
67 54 JPN19861101 KONNO Ryota 金野　　亮太 NIFS in KANOYA  65 4:10:49 138 4:14:27 91 0:07:17 59
68 123 JPN19850404 KAWARABAYASHI Atsushi 河原林　淳 RITSUMEIKAN University  35 4:10:49 109 4:14:28 73 0:07:18 41
69 83 JPN19850703 OMURA Yutaka 大村　　寛 HOSEI University  36 4:10:49 111 4:14:28 74 0:07:18 42
70 183 GER19690306 DORRER Tobias ドューレル　トビアズGERMANY (Sachsen)  40 4:10:49 116 4:14:28 76 0:07:18 44
71 75 KOR19870406 SIM Wan Kyu 沈　玩奎　ｼﾝ　ﾜﾝｷｭ KOREA  41 4:10:49 117 4:14:28 76 0:07:18 44
72 101 JPN19840719 AKIYAMA Hideya 秋山　　英也 NIHON University  46 4:10:49 124 4:14:29 35 0:07:19 03
73 102 JPN19860620 URUSHIZAWA Hitoshi 漆澤　　均 NIHON University  53 4:10:49 132 4:14:29 82 0:07:19 50
74 103 JPN19850719 GOTO Tatsunori 後藤　　辰徳 NIHON University  79 4:10:49 159 4:14:30 93 0:07:20 61
75 84 JPN19851216 TAKAHASHI Kiichi 高橋　　貴一 HOSEI University  54 4:10:49 135 4:14:31 18 0:07:20 86
76 112 TPE19870718 CHU Fan Hsin 朱　梵心 ﾁｭ ﾌｧﾝｼﾝ CHINESE TAIPEI PUR 39 4:10:49 121 4:14:31 26 0:07:20 94
77 3 JPN19811127 ISHIDA Tetsuya 石田　　哲也 Team　NIPPO  74 4:10:49 157 4:14:31 49 0:07:21 17
78 141 JPN19831111 AOKI Genta 青木　　彦太 HOKKAIDO University  50 4:10:49 134 4:14:32 11 0:07:21 79
79 142 JPN19850429 YANAGIHARA Naohito 柳原　　直人 HOKKAIDO University  77 4:10:49 163 4:14:34 47 0:07:24 15
80 194 JPN19860512 IIZUKA Wataru 飯塚　　航 CHUO University  52 4:10:49 140 4:14:35 44 0:07:25 12
81 133 JPN19731221 EGUCHI Hiroyuki 江口　　宏幸 Selected HOKKAIDO  47 4:10:49 136 4:14:35 46 0:07:25 14
82 132 JPN19821225 SENOO Go 妹尾　　郷 Selected HOKKAIDO  57 4:10:49 147 4:14:37 04 0:07:26 72
83 85 JPN19871026 ITABASHI Ryo 板橋　　良 HOSEI University  83 4:10:49 175 4:14:39 13 0:07:28 81
84 81 JPN19850319 SUZAKI Wataru 須崎　　歩 HOSEI University  84 4:22:47 146 4:26:22 72 0:19:12 40
85 144 JPN19820202 YAMAKAWA Shuntaro 山川　　惇太郎 HOKKAIDO University 85 4:22:47 181 4:26:42 12 0:19:31 80  



C.04-4  14th Sep. 2006   15:00 
1st STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION(JPN Under23)/第１ステージ 佐藤杯区間順位(JPN･23歳未満) 
RANK DOS UCI# SURNAME,First name/ 選手名 TEAM

TEAM
CODE NAT/国名

TIME
hh:mm:ss dd

difference
hh:mm:ss dd

avg.
speed

1 131 JPN19850820 YAMAMOTO Kohei 山本　　幸平 Selected HOKKAIDO  JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
2 82 JPN19860114 SHIMADA Makoto 島田　　真琴 HOSEI University  JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
3 52 JPN19841227 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu 中島　　康晴 NIFS in KANOYA  JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
4 62 JPN19850416 NAGANUMA Takayuki 長沼　　隆行 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR  JPN/日本 4:04:01 0:00:00 41.8
5 123 JPN19850404 KAWARABAYASHI Atsushi 河原林　淳 RITSUMEIKAN University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
6 83 JPN19850703 OMURA Yutaka 大村　　寛 HOSEI University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
7 122 JPN19851228 ISHIURA Kazunori 石浦　　一憲 RITSUMEIKAN University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
8 101 JPN19840719 AKIYAMA Hideya 秋山　　英也 NIHON University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
9 105 JPN19861220 OBA Shinya 大庭　　伸也 NIHON University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
10 194 JPN19860512 IIZUKA Wataru 飯塚　　航 CHUO University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
11 102 JPN19860620 URUSHIZAWA Hitoshi 漆澤　　均 NIHON University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
12 84 JPN19851216 TAKAHASHI Kiichi 高橋　　貴一 HOSEI University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
13 121 JPN19840811 TSUJI Yoshimitsu 辻　　　善光 RITSUMEIKAN University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
14 51 JPN19850828 MURAKAMI Junpei 村上　　純平 NIFS in KANOYA  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
15 191 JPN19850611 WATANABE Masahiro 渡辺　　将大 CHUO University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
16 65 JPN19860115 AKIMOTO Yuichiro 秋元　佑一朗 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
17 54 JPN19861101 KONNO Ryota 金野　　亮太 NIFS in KANOYA  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
18 124 JPN19860812 ISHII Akira 石井　　陽 RITSUMEIKAN University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
19 192 JPN19860128 WATANABE Kozaburo 渡辺　　耕三郎 CHUO University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
20 134 JPN19860612 ABE Takayuki 阿部　　嵩之 Selected HOKKAIDO  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
21 195 JPN19861216 YAMAMOTO Masayuki 山本　　雅之 CHUO University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
22 142 JPN19850429 YANAGIHARA Naohito 柳原　　直人 HOKKAIDO University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
23 103 JPN19850719 GOTO Tatsunori 後藤　　辰徳 NIHON University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
24 104 JPN19850926 UENOHARA Yosuke 上野原　洋介 NIHON University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
25 85 JPN19871026 ITABASHI Ryo 板橋　　良 HOSEI University  JPN/日本 4:10:49 0:06:48 40.6
26 81 JPN19850319 SUZAKI Wataru 須崎　　歩 HOSEI University  JPN/日本 4:22:47 0:18:46 38.8
27 193 JPN19860122 NAGAE Kazuya 長江　　寿也 CHUO University  JPN/日本 4:33:32 0:29:31 37.2
- 55 JPN19871009 OCHI Yuki 越智　　雄貴 NIFS in KANOYA  JPN/日本 DNF
- 64 JPN19860502 AIKAWA Sho 相川　　将 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR  JPN/日本 DNF
- 125 JPN19850809 KIDO Shuji 城戸　　修司 RITSUMEIKAN University  JPN/日本 DNF
- 145 JPN19850829 OKUMURA Sho 奥村　　翔 HOKKAIDO University  JPN/日本 DNF

 
 
 
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION AFTER  １st STAGE(JPNUnder23)/第１ステージ終了時佐藤杯総合時間順位（JPN･23歳未満） 

RANK DOS UCI# SURNAME,First name/ 選手名 TEAM
TEAM
CODE R

TIME
hh:mm:ss dd B P R

   TOTAL
hh:mm:ss dd

difference
hh:mm:ss dd

1 52 JPN19841227 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu 中島　　康晴 NIFS in KANOYA  26 4:04:01 57 4:07:27 99 0:00:17 67
2 131 JPN19850820 YAMAMOTO Kohei 山本　　幸平 Selected HOKKAIDO  15 4:04:01 68 4:07:34 66 0:00:24 34
3 82 JPN19860114 SHIMADA Makoto 島田　　真琴 HOSEI University  20 4:04:01 76 4:07:35 56 0:00:25 24
4 62 JPN19850416 NAGANUMA Takayuki 長沼　　隆行 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR  30 4:04:01 98 4:07:38 20 0:00:27 88
5 51 JPN19850828 MURAKAMI Junpei 村上　　純平 NIFS in KANOYA  58 4:10:49 83 4:14:13 62 0:07:03 30
6 192 JPN19860128 WATANABE Kozaburo 渡辺　　耕三郎 CHUO University  72 4:10:49 109 4:14:17 78 0:07:07 46
7 65 JPN19860115 AKIMOTO Yuichiro 秋元　佑一朗 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR  63 4:10:49 109 4:14:20 33 0:07:10 01
8 122 JPN19851228 ISHIURA Kazunori 石浦　　一憲 RITSUMEIKAN University  42 4:10:49 90 4:14:20 94 0:07:10 62
9 195 JPN19861216 YAMAMOTO Masayuki 山本　　雅之 CHUO University  76 4:10:49 128 4:14:22 21 0:07:11 89
10 134 JPN19860612 ABE Takayuki 阿部　　嵩之 Selected HOKKAIDO  75 4:10:49 129 4:14:22 83 0:07:12 51
11 191 JPN19850611 WATANABE Masahiro 渡辺　　将大 CHUO University  61 4:10:49 116 4:14:23 16 0:07:12 84
12 121 JPN19840811 TSUJI Yoshimitsu 辻　　　善光 RITSUMEIKAN University  55 4:10:49 115 4:14:24 61 0:07:14 29
13 124 JPN19860812 ISHII Akira 石井　　陽 RITSUMEIKAN University  69 4:10:49 135 4:14:25 91 0:07:15 59
14 104 JPN19850926 UENOHARA Yosuke 上野原　洋介 NIHON University  82 4:10:49 149 4:14:25 95 0:07:15 63
15 105 JPN19861220 OBA Shinya 大庭　　伸也 NIHON University  49 4:10:49 118 4:14:26 40 0:07:16 08
16 54 JPN19861101 KONNO Ryota 金野　　亮太 NIFS in KANOYA  65 4:10:49 138 4:14:27 91 0:07:17 59
17 123 JPN19850404 KAWARABAYASHI Atsushi 河原林　淳 RITSUMEIKAN University  35 4:10:49 109 4:14:28 73 0:07:18 41
18 83 JPN19850703 OMURA Yutaka 大村　　寛 HOSEI University  36 4:10:49 111 4:14:28 74 0:07:18 42
19 101 JPN19840719 AKIYAMA Hideya 秋山　　英也 NIHON University  46 4:10:49 124 4:14:29 35 0:07:19 03
20 102 JPN19860620 URUSHIZAWA Hitoshi 漆澤　　均 NIHON University  53 4:10:49 132 4:14:29 82 0:07:19 50
21 103 JPN19850719 GOTO Tatsunori 後藤　　辰徳 NIHON University  79 4:10:49 159 4:14:30 93 0:07:20 61
22 84 JPN19851216 TAKAHASHI Kiichi 高橋　　貴一 HOSEI University  54 4:10:49 135 4:14:31 18 0:07:20 86
23 142 JPN19850429 YANAGIHARA Naohito 柳原　　直人 HOKKAIDO University  77 4:10:49 163 4:14:34 47 0:07:24 15
24 194 JPN19860512 IIZUKA Wataru 飯塚　　航 CHUO University  52 4:10:49 140 4:14:35 44 0:07:25 12
25 85 JPN19871026 ITABASHI Ryo 板橋　　良 HOSEI University  83 4:10:49 175 4:14:39 13 0:07:28 81
26 81 JPN19850319 SUZAKI Wataru 須崎　　歩 HOSEI University  84 4:22:47 146 4:26:22 72 0:19:12 40
27 193 JPN19860122 NAGAE Kazuya 長江　　寿也 CHUO University  87 4:33:32 146 4:37:07 37 0:29:57 05

 
 



C.04-5  14th Sep. 2006   15:00 
１st STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION/団体区間時間賞 

RANK
T-
No. TEAM/ チーム名

TIME
hh:mm:ss 3R

1 4 AISAN Racing team 愛三工業ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ 12:12:03 30
2 2 Team VANG チーム・バン 12:12:03 40
3 5 MIYATA ‐ SUBARU ミヤタ ･スバル 12:12:03 44
4 3 SKIL SHIMANO スキル・シマノ 12:12:03 51
5 16 CANADA (Symmetrics)　 カナダ 12:12:03 54
6 7 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝｱﾝｶｰ 12:12:03 77
7 12 CHINESE TAIPEI ﾁｬｲﾆｰｽﾞﾀｲﾍﾟｲ 12:18:51 55
8 17 AUSTRALIA (AIS Team) オーストラリア 12:18:51 65
9 19 GERMANY (Sachsen) ドイツ 12:18:51 81
10 1 Team　NIPPO ﾁｰﾑ NIPPO 12:18:51 89
11 10 MATRIX POWERTAG マトリックスパワータグ 12:18:51 91
12 14 Selected HOKKAIDO 北海道地域選抜 12:25:39 110
13 9 HOSEI University 法政大学 12:25:39 110
14 6 NIFS in KANOYA 鹿屋体育大学 12:25:39 149
15 8 KOREA 韓国 12:32:27 122
16 13 RITSUMEIKAN University 立命館大学 12:32:27 132
17 11 NIHON University 日本大学 12:32:27 148
18 20 CHUO University 中央大学 12:32:27 185
19 15 HOKKAIDO University 北海道大学 12:44:25 212

 
 
GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION AFTER １st STAGE/第１ステージ終了時団体総合時間賞 

RANK
T-
No. TEAM/ チーム名 R

TIME
hh:mm:ss

TOTAL
hh:mm:ss dd

difference
hh:mm:ss

1 4 AISAN Racing team 愛三工業ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ 1 12:12:03 12:21:50 81 -
2 16 CANADA (Symmetrics)　 カナダ 5 12:12:03 12:21:54 63 0:00:04
3 3 SKIL SHIMANO スキル・シマノ 4 12:12:03 12:22:06 90 0:00:16
4 2 Team VANG チーム・バン 2 12:12:03 12:22:07 77 0:00:17
5 5 MIYATA ‐ SUBARU ミヤタ ･スバル 3 12:12:03 12:22:13 31 0:00:23
6 7 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝｱﾝｶｰ 6 12:12:03 12:22:30 52 0:00:40
7 17 AUSTRALIA (AIS Team) オーストラリア 8 12:18:51 12:28:43 33 0:06:53
8 1 Team　NIPPO ﾁｰﾑ NIPPO 10 12:18:51 12:28:45 81 0:06:55
9 10 MATRIX POWERTAG マトリックスパワータグ 11 12:18:51 12:29:07 81 0:07:17
10 19 GERMANY (Sachsen) ドイツ 9 12:18:51 12:29:23 87 0:07:33
11 12 CHINESE TAIPEI ﾁｬｲﾆｰｽﾞﾀｲﾍﾟｲ 7 12:18:51 12:29:39 27 0:07:49
12 6 NIFS in KANOYA 鹿屋体育大学 14 12:25:39 12:36:09 52 0:14:19
13 14 Selected HOKKAIDO 北海道地域選抜 12 12:25:39 12:36:23 93 0:14:33
14 9 HOSEI University 法政大学 13 12:25:39 12:36:29 02 0:14:39
15 8 KOREA 韓国 15 12:32:27 12:43:01 90 0:21:11
16 20 CHUO University 中央大学 18 12:32:27 12:43:03 15 0:21:13
17 13 RITSUMEIKAN University 立命館大学 16 12:32:27 12:43:11 46 0:21:21
18 11 NIHON University 日本大学 17 12:32:27 12:43:21 70 0:21:31
19 15 HOKKAIDO University 北海道大学 19 12:44:25 12:55:45 24 0:33:55

 
 



C.04-6  14th Sep. 2006   15:00 
2. STARTING LIST for 2nd STAGE/第 2ステージ・スタート・リスト 

 
STARTING LIST DISTANCE: 185 Km

Number of entrants: 97 Riders
STAGE 2 Number of starters: 85 Riders

Rank Difference Rank Difference
1 チーム NIPPO/Team NIPPO 8 0:06:55 11 日本大学/NIHON University 18 0:21:31
1 真鍋　　和幸 MANABE Kazuyuki 28 0:00:22 101 秋山 　英也 AKIYAMA Hideya 71 0:07:19
2 岡崎　　和也 OKAZAKI Kazuya 5 0:00:06 102 漆澤 　均 URUSHIZAWA Hitoshi 72 0:07:20
3 石田　　哲也 ISHIDA Tetsuya 75 0:07:21 103 後藤 　辰徳 GOTO Tatsunori 83 0:07:41
4 清水　　良行 SHIMIZU Yoshiyuki 43 0:07:04 104 上野原 洋介 UENOHARA Yosuke 62 0:07:16
5 ヴィズィアック マリWIESIAK Mariusz 34 0:06:50 105 大庭 　伸也 OBA Shinya 63 0:07:16

2 チーム・バン/Team VANG 4 0:00:17 12 チャイニーズタイペイ/CHINESE TAIPEI 11 0:07:48
11 福島　　康司 FUKUSHIMA Koji 37 0:06:59 111 彭 貴祥 ﾍﾟﾝ ｸｪｲｼｬPENG Kuei Hsiang 32 0:00:27
12 宮沢　　崇史 MIYAZAWA Takashi 8 0:00:08 112 朱 梵心 ﾁｭ ﾌｧﾝｼﾝ CHU Fan Hsin 74 0:07:21
13 清水　　都貴 SHIMIZU Miyataka 11 0:00:12 113 李 信賢 ﾘ ｼﾝｼｪﾝ LEE Hsin Hsien AB -
14 井上　　和郎 INOUE Kazuo 27 0:00:22 114 洪許 樺建 ﾊﾝｽ ﾌｧﾁHUNG HSU Hwa Chien AB -
15 水谷　　壮宏 MIZUTANI Takehiro 41 0:07:03 115 賴 冠華 ﾗｲ ｸｧﾝﾌｧ LAI Kuan Hua 24 0:00:21
3 スキル・シマノ/SKIL SHIMANO 3 0:00:16 13 立命館大学/RITSUMEIKAN University 17 0:21:21
21 狩野　　智也 KANO Tomoya 22 0:00:20 121 辻 　　善光 TSUJI Yoshimitsu 58 0:07:14
22 山本　　雅道 YAMAMOTO Masamich 40 0:07:00 122 石浦 　一憲 ISHIURA Kazunori 50 0:07:11
23 土井　　雪広 DOI Yukihiro 10 0:00:10 123 河原林 淳 KAWARABAYASHI Ats 68 0:07:18
24 大内　　薫 OUCHI Kaoru 45 0:07:06 124 石井 　陽 ISHII Akira 61 0:07:16
25 廣瀬　　佳正 HIROSE Yoshimasa 13 0:00:12 125 城戸 　修司 KIDO Shuji AB -
4 愛三工業/AISAN Recing team 1 0:00:00 14 北海道地域選抜/Selected HOKKAIDO 13 0:14:33
31 西谷　　泰治 NISHITANI Taiji 3 0:00:04 131 山本 　幸平 YAMAMOTO Kohei 30 0:00:24
32 別府　　匠 BEPPU Takumi 12 0:00:12 132 妹尾 　郷 SENOO Go 80 0:07:27
33 盛　　　一大 MORI Kazuhiro 1 0:00:00 133 江口 　宏幸 EGUCHI Hiroyuki 79 0:07:25
34 綾部　　勇成 AYABE Takeaki 23 0:00:20 134 阿部 　嵩之 ABE Takayuki 54 0:07:13
35 田中　　光輝 TANAKA Mitsuteru 38 0:06:59 135 深谷 　幸彦 FUKAYA Yukihiko 64 0:07:16
5 ミヤタ ･スバル/MIYATA‐SUBARU Recing 5 0:00:23 15 北海道大学/HOKKAIDO University 19 0:33:54
41 柿沼　　章 KAKINUMA Akira 18 0:00:16 141 青木 　彦太 AOKI Genta 76 0:07:22
42 鈴木　　真理 SUZUKI Shinri 7 0:00:07 142 柳原 　直人 YANAGIHARA Naohito 77 0:07:24
43 津末　　浩平 TSUSUE Kohei 65 0:07:17 143 高嶋 　渉 TAKASHIMA Wataru AB -
44 中村　　誠 NAKAMURA Makoto 17 0:00:14 144 山川 　惇太郎 YAMAKAWA Shuntaro 86 0:19:32
45 増田　　成幸 MASUDA Nariyuki 25 0:00:21 145 奥村 　翔 OKUMURA Sho AB -
6 鹿屋体育大学/NIFS in KANOYA 12 0:14:19 16 カナダ/CANADA (Symmetrics)　 2 0:00:04
51 村上　　純平 MURAKAMI Junpei 42 0:07:03 151 クーパー マーシュCOOPER Marsh 46 0:07:07
52 中島　　康晴 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu 20 0:00:18 152 アーカー ジェイコERKER Jacob 15 0:00:12
53 片山　　和正 KATAYAMA Kazumasa AB - 153 シェルストビトフ SHERSTOBITOFF Jeff 39 0:07:00
54 金野　　亮太 KONNO Ryota 67 0:07:18 154 ランデル アンドリRANDELL Andrew 6 0:00:06
55 越智　　雄貴 OCHI Yuki AB - 155 ウォルバーグ エリWOHLBERG Eric 4 0:00:05
7 ブリヂストン・アンカー/BRIDGESTONE A 6 0:00:40 17 オーストラリア/AUSTRALIA (AIS Team) 7 0:06:53
61 田代　　恭崇 TASHIRO Yasutaka 26 0:00:21 161 フィニング ショーFINNING Sean 36 0:06:58
62 長沼　　隆行 NAGANUMA Takayuki 33 0:00:28 162 フォード マイケルFORD Michael 35 0:06:56
63 普久原　奨 FUKUHARA Masaru 19 0:00:17 163 マッコーネル ダニMcCONNELL Daniel 9 0:00:08
64 相川　　将 AIKAWA Sho AB - 164 ウールドリッジ スWOOLDRIDGE Stephe AB -
65 秋元　佑一朗 AKIMOTO Yuichiro 82 0:07:30 165 サルツバーガー ウSULZBERGER Wesley 2 0:00:02
8 韓国/KOREA 15 0:21:11 18 イラン/Islamic Republic of IRAN AB -
71 金　東永　ｷﾑ　ﾄﾞﾝﾔKIM Dong Young 51 0:07:11 171 ｼﾞｪﾌﾞﾗｴｲﾘﾗｴｶﾞﾝｼﾞ JEBRAEILILALEGANJ AB -
72 全　英在　ｼﾞｮﾝ　ﾔﾝJEON Young Jae 57 0:07:14 172 ﾗｼﾞｬﾌﾞﾛｳ ﾓﾊﾝﾏﾄﾞ RAJABLOU Mohammm 52 0:07:12
73 金　喆洙　ｷﾑ　ﾁｮﾙｽKIM Cheol Soo 56 0:07:14 173 ｺﾁｬｸ ｾﾞﾋ ﾒﾃﾞｨ KOCHAK ZEHI Mehdi AB -
74 金　成泰　ｷﾑ　ｿﾝﾃ KIM Seong Tae AB - 174 ｵﾗﾏｴｲ ﾏﾃﾞｨ OLAMAEI Mahdi AB -
75 沈　玩奎　ｼﾝ　ﾜﾝｷｭSIM Wan Kyu 66 0:07:17 175 ﾃｲﾓｳﾘ ﾓｽﾚﾑ TEYMOURI Moslem AB -
9 法政大学/HOSEI University 14 0:14:38 19 ドイツ/GERMANY ( Sachsen) 10 0:07:33
81 須崎　　歩 SUZAKI Wataru 84 0:19:12 181 リーゲル カルステRIEGER Karsten 16 0:00:13
82 島田　　真琴 SHIMADA Makoto 31 0:00:25 182 ノプ ジルフィオ KNOP Silvio 59 0:07:14
83 大村　　寛 OMURA Yutaka 69 0:07:18 183 ドューレル トビアDORRER Tobias 70 0:07:18
84 高橋　　貴一 TAKAHASHI Kiichi 73 0:07:21 184 クロイツブルグ ミKREUTZBURG Michae 60 0:07:15
85 板橋　　良 ITABASHI Ryo 81 0:07:29 185 キャストネル リカKASTNER Richard 29 0:00:23
10 マトリックスパワータグ/MATRIX POWER 9 0:07:17 20 中央大学/CHUO University 16 0:21:12
91 橋川　　健 HASHIKAWA Ken 14 0:00:12 191 渡辺 　将大 WATANABE Masahiro 55 0:07:13
92 中川　　康二郎 NAKAGAWA Kojiro 49 0:07:08 192 渡辺 　耕三郎 WATANABE Kozaburo 47 0:07:07
93 佐野　　友哉 SANO Tomoya 21 0:00:19 193 長江 　寿也 NAGAE Kazuya AB -
94 向川　　尚樹 MUKAIGAWA Naoki 44 0:07:06 194 飯塚 　航 IIZUKA Wataru 78 0:07:25
95 日置　　大介 HIOKI Daisuke 48 0:07:08 195 山本 　雅之 YAMAMOTO Masayuki 53 0:07:12  
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3. TEAM VEHICLES ORDER in 2nd STAGE/第 2ステージのチーム・カー序列 

Vehicle Order Team
1 愛三工業/AISAN Recing team
2 オーストラリア/AUSTRALIA (AIS Team)
3 カナダ/CANADA (Symmetrics)
4 チーム NIPPO/Team NIPPO
5 ミヤタ ･スバル/MIYATA‐SUBARU Recing team
6 チーム・バン/Team VANG 
7 スキル・シマノ/SKIL SHIMANO 
8 マトリックスパワータグ/MATRIX POWERTAG
9 ドイツ/GERMANY ( Sachsen)

10 ブリヂストン・アンカー/BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR
11 鹿屋体育大学/NIFS in KANOYA
12 チャイニーズタイペイ/CHINESE TAIPEI
13 北海道地域選抜/Selected HOKKAIDO
14 法政大学/HOSEI University
15 中央大学/CHUO University
16 立命館大学/RITSUMEIKAN University
17 韓国/KOREA
18 日本大学/NIHON University
19 北海道大学/HOKKAIDO University 
20 イラン/Islamic Republic of IRAN  

 

4. WEATHER REPORT / 天気予報 
Kamikawa-Rumoi area, 15th Sep. 2006; Shiny, Temperature: (H/L) 23°C/9°C, rain probability: 0%. 
上川-留萌地方，9月１5日；晴れ，気温（最高/最低）：23°C/9°C，降水確率：0％ 
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